
BENJAMINS NORD 2018  20/3/2018  OUED ELLIL   F-44 kgs
Competitors: 7
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1. Asma OUNI, CSFPR

5. IMAN KHEZEMI, ESB
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3. ghofrane HAMEMI, CFJOE

7. Arij BEN AHMED, CSFPR
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6. rahma AZOUZ, CFJOE
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4. Zayneb TABOUBI, CSFPR

8. MARIEM JAAFAR, AJS

10s1 - 00s1
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BEN AHMED
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AZOUZ
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

IMAN KHEZEMI, ESB

rahma AZOUZ, CFJOE

Arij BEN AHMED, CSFPR

Zayneb TABOUBI, CSFPR


